

GQG Partners

ASX Announcement

20 July 2022

ASX Limited
ASX Market Announcements Office Exchange Centre 20 Bridge
Street
SYDNEY NSW 2000

GQG Partners Inc. (ARBN 651 066 330)

DETAILS OF 2022 MID-YEAR RESULTS INVESTOR CONFERENCE CALL

GQG Partners Inc. (GQG Partners or the Company) (ASX: GQG) is scheduled to release its Mid-Year Results for the period ending 30 June 2022 to the Australian Securities Exchange on Thursday, 11 August 2022.

To accompany the announcement, the Company plans to hold an Investor Conference Call and provide an opportunity for Q&A with management.

INVESTOR CONFERENCE CALL DETAILS

An Investor Conference Call with Rajiv Jain (Co-Founder, Executive Chairman and Chief Investment Officer), Tim Carver (Co-Founder and Chief Executive Officer) and Melodie Zakaluk (Chief Financial Officer) will be held at 9:30am AEST on Thursday, 11 August 2022. The call will be held via webcast or conference call dial-in.

Webcast: https://webcast.openbriefing.com/8798/

Teleconference:

(Pre-Registration for Q&A Participation) https://s1.c-conf.com/diamondpass/10022574-r69H2g.html

A replay will be available after the call at: https://investors.gggpartners.com/investor-centre/

AUTHORISATION

Rajv Jain, Co-Founder, Executive Chairman and Chief Investment Officer, and Tim Carver, Co-Founder and Chief Executive Officer of GQG Partners authorized this announcement being given to ASX.

ABOUT GQG PARTNERS INC.

GQG Partners Inc. is a global investment boutique focused on managing active equity portfolios and is headquartered in the United States. As of 30 June 2022, our group managed US\$86.7 billion for investors that include many large pension funds, sovereign funds, wealth management firms and other financial institutions around the world. GQG is listed on the Australian Securities Exchange (ASX Code: GQG). Further information can be obtained from www.gqgpartners.com.

CONTACTS

For investor and media enquiries: investors@gqgpartners.com